000000Society for Industrial Archeology grant request
Vermont Marble Company Finishing Shed Measured Drawings

INCOME

SIA

CDPG

Preservation Trust (1)
Total Income
EXPENSES

Project Architect
Structural Engineer
Environmental Engineer

Preservation Trust Staff Suppo

Total Expenses

Budget Notes

TOTAL

$3,000
$15,000
$800

$18,800

$6,000
$9,000
$3,000

$800

$18,800

SIA

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

(1) In kind project and grant administration

OTHER

$15,000

$15,000

$3,000
$9,000
$3,000

$15,000

IN-KIND

$800

$800

$800

$800



