000000Society for Industrial Archeology grant request Vermont Marble Company Finishing Shed Measured Drawings

	TOTAL	SIA	OTHER	IN-KIND
INCOME				
SIA	\$3,000	\$3,000		
CDPG	\$15,000	. ,	\$15,000	
Preservation Trust (1)	\$800			\$800
Total Income	\$18,800	\$3,000	\$15,000	\$800
EXPENSES				
Project Architect	\$6,000	\$3,000	\$3,000	
Structural Engineer	\$9,000		\$9,000	
Environmental Engineer	\$3,000		\$3,000	
Preservation Trust Staff Supp	o \$800			\$800
Total Expenses	\$18,800	\$3,000	\$15,000	\$800

Budget Notes

(1) In kind project and grant administration